
Parks and Recreation Commission 

Meetings are held at 7pm in the Canton Community Center 
(unless otherwise noted) 

 
 
 

Monday January 25, 2016 (Room B) 
 

Monday February 22, 2016 (Room B) 
 

Monday March 21, 2016 (Room B) 
 

Monday April 18, 2016 (Room B) 
 

Monday May 16, 2016 (Room B) 
 

Wednesday June 22, 2016 (Room C) 
 

Wednesday July 20, 2016 (Room B) 
 

Wednesday August 17, 2016 (Room B) 
 

Wednesday September 21, 2016 (Room C) 
 

Wednesday October 19, 2016 (Room B) 
 

Wednesday November 16, 2016 (Room C) 
 

Wednesday December 21, 2016 (Wilson’s Pub-Holiday Meeting) 
 


